



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 1967/2018, CM APPL.8100/2018**
RAMWATI

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr.Ayush Arora, Mr.Sunil Dalal and
Mr.Krish Kalra, Advocates.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR.

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.R.N.Vats, SC with Mr.Akshat
Gupta and Mr.Sachin Mittal,
Advocates for R1.
Mr.Sunil Ahuja, Advocate for
respondent No.2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **03.12.2018**

List on 28.01.2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

DECEMBER 03, 2018

M