



2026.04.30 12:14:06

\$~31

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 1967/2018 & CM APPL No.8100/2018

RAMWATI

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr.Sunil Dalal, Mr.Krish Kalra,
Mr.Ashish Sharma and Mr.Rahul
Rathee, Advocates

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR.

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Sriharsha Peechara, ASC and
Mr.Aditya Vikram Singh, ASC with
Ms.Vidhi Jain and Ms.Gauri P. Desai,
Advocates for R-1
Mr.Sunil Ahuja, Advocate for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

28.01.2019

List on 10th April, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

JANUARY 28, 2019

VL