



\$~123

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 1967/2018, CM APPL. 8100/2018**

RAMWATI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Devashish Bhadauria and Ms.
Manisha Saroha, Advocates.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Sri Harsha Peechara and Mr.
Diptiman Acharyya, Advocates for
respondent No.1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

13.04.2022

At request, renotify on 15.03.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 13, 2022

ga

Click here to check corrigendum, if any